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Steco Analyzer

Name of
Cuslomer -

Road :

Name of Work/ I:Iak nahar tak Sadsk ka Mirman

Lab Job numberl

ISan|eev Fumar Dwrved Test Date : |n3-11-3|]35 v| Road Name : Iiak nahar tak Sadak ka MNirman

Machine No : |378

Road Type : [(R) RURAL ROAD |

Start 5 No : |E|.DD (] Side - I_
Start E No : |U,?u M

Interval

G

Date : IEIEI-H-EDES vI
Wealther - I— UV Range : |1E|DE To |EDDD |1UL||] mm/km
Section No. 89 -
Start Localion : | Dist Range : ID To |og j0.1 “1000 m
End Location : | Equation : |‘r'=D"><"2+DGQB*>< L1095
File :C:\Users\eerwd\Desktop\Construction of Road PMGSY Road-154 NO. Raillway Gumlti ke bagal se Madhu
Name of Customer :Sanjeev Kumar Dwivedi, Name of Work/ Road :PMGSY Road-154 ND. Railway Gumti ke bagal
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Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
wWorks Divizlon, Motiharl



Road Name-Construction of Road PMGSY Road-154 NO. Railway Gumti ke bagal se Madhu Chapra jane wali Sadak nahar tak Sadak ka
Nirman., Contractor-Sanjeev Kumar Dwivedi

Date

3/11/25
3/11/25
3/11/25
3/11/25
3/11/25
3/11/25
3/11/25

2,
1

E

Time

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

16
16
16

26
26

Section Length Bumps

No.
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

in km in mm
0.1 300
0.1 220
0.1 270
0.1 280
0.1 230
0.1 280
0.1 350

3N 1f2s

AE

Speed OR

Rate mm/km
20.2 3000
20.2 2200
20.2 2700
10.1 2800
20.2 2300
10.1 2800
20.2 3500
Total IRI
Average IRI

IRI CALEGO Latitude
mm/km  ROAD
3103 G 26.56464
2305 G 26.56413
2804 G 26.56258
2903 G 26.56595
2404 G 26.56333
2903 G 26.56111
3602 G 26.56147
20024
2860.571

Longitud Event
e
84.90713 Narmal
84.90693 Narmal
84.90808 Narmal
84.90971 Narmal
84.90617 Normal
84.90808 Narmal
84.90775 Narmal

Y=0*X"2+0998* X +109.5
X = 3500
Y =3602

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Motihari



